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Programari Versié demanada  Versio6 instal-lada Comentaris
acroread >=9.5.5 9.5.5
Android Studio 2.2.3 223 https://developer.android.com/studio/index.html
arduino-UJI 1.5.x 1.5.x ftp://lorca.act.uji.es/arduino-uji/arduino-uji-linux64-1.5.x.tgz
ark 4.10.5
blender 2.77a https://www.blender.org/download/
buildship 1.0.21 https://projects.eclipse.org/projects/tools.buildship
cheese 3.14.2
ddd 3.3.12
Dia 0.97.3
dolphin 2.2
Eclipse C/C++ Mars2 http://www.eclipse.org/downloads/packages/eclipse-ide-cc-developers/mars2
Eclipse Java EE >=Mars2 Mars 2 http://www.eclipse.org/downloads/packages/eclipse-ide-java-developers/mars2
Eclipse plugin PyDev >=5.0 5.0
emacs 24.3
Firefox >=47.0 47.0.1
Firefox plugin FireFTP 2.0.28 https://addons.mozilla.org/es-ES/firefox/addon/fireftp/?collection_uuid=2ccbc2ae-d631-f538-f761-5bf79abc98b6
FreeMat 411 http://freemat.sourceforge.net/
gcc/g++ >=4.8 4.8.5
gdb 7.6.1
Git >=2.8.4 2.9.0 https://qgit-scm.com/downloads
Google Chrome 52.0.2743
gtkwave 3.3.76
IntelliJ >=2016 community 2016.2 community https://www.jetbrains.com/idea/#chooseYourEdition
Java JDK 1.8 1.8.101 http://www.oracle.com/technetwork/java/javase/downloads/index.html
junit4
kate 4.10.5
KDE Desktop >=4.14 4.14
KDEnlive 16.12.1 16.12 http://kdenlive.org
krita 3.0 3.0.1 https://krita.org/es/
LibreOffice 5.0.6 5.0.6 stable
Maven 3.3.9 https://maven.apache.org/download.cgi
Maxima 5.38.1 http://maxima.sourceforge.net

MongoDB >=2.3.7 3.2.7 https://www.mongodb.com/download-centerfcommunity
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MPICH

mplayer

mpv

MySQL Server
MySQL WorkBench
Nodejs 445LTS
NoMachine remote desktop

okular

open-sankoré

openshot 2.3.1
Oracle SQL Developer

Pgadmin lll

Putty >=0.64
PyGame

Python >=3.5
QtARMSIm

Texlive (Latex)

TexMaker

Tomcat

verilog

vic

whyteboard

wget

WXMaxima

xemacs

>=5.7.3 Community

3.2

1.1-33
git-46b60a3 2016
5.7.13 community
6.3.7

445

5.1.42 enterprise client
4.10.5

3.1

2.3.1

41.0

1.22.1

0.63

1.9.2

3.5.2

0.3.11

2012.38

453

8.5.3

v10

222

0.41.1

1.14

16.04.2

21.5.34

http://www.mpich.org

http://www.mplayer.org/

http://mpv.io/
http://dev.mysal.com/downloads/mysal/

https://nodejs.org/en/

https://www.nomachine.com/download/

http://open-sankore.org/

http://www.openshot.org

http://www.pygame.org/hifi.html

https://pypi.python.org/pypi/gtarmsim

http://www.xm1math.net/texmaker/

http://tomcat.apache.org/
ftp://icarus.com/pub/edal/verilog/v10
http://www.videolan.org/vic/

https://code.google.com/p/whyteboard/

http://wxmaxima.sourceforge.net
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